Elizabeth Height: 740 Tube ©:31.8+ 254
Width: 675 Pipe Centres: 600
OG 0 7 9D Depth: 135 Elec. element if specified: 125
Weight HO: 6.5 kg Output @ 50 °CA T Watts: 290
740x6/5 FO: 13.5 kg BTUs: 989
All dimensions in millimetres Manufactured from ISO/CEN CuZn36As (BS CZ126) brass tube

665

600

135

675

740

osition of element
if specified dual
energy/ electric

&

Vogue UK Ltd. reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS ONLY, AND ARE NOT BINDING
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